S m a r t  U l t r a v i o l e t  G e r m i c i d a l  T e c h n o l o g y
b y
C o d e L u m e n L i g h t i n g
ean
A I R  1
CodeLumen | www.clumen.com | info@clumen.com
Corporate Office: 85 Broad St. New York NY 10004  |  Warehouse: 1033 Hawkins Blvd. Suite A El Paso TX 79915
ean

*Note: Design, features and specifications subject to change without notice. Some features may not be available on all models. For more information please visit us at
www.clumen.com or send us an email at info@clumen.com
How to order
CL-A1-
LIND24
LIND30
• Wattage is Lamp Watts including ballast loss (approximate).
• Output at 254 nanometers at 100 hours and 80 degrees F (approximate).
• Bottom of fixture must be installed at a minimum height of 7 feet above the floor.
-
2PM
- EVO-
01
02
-
Model Power UV
Power Voltage
Exterior Housing Dimensions Rated Average
Lamp LifeLength Height Depth
CL-A1-LIND24-EVO-01 31 W 8.5 W 120 V 24”
(609mm)
5-11/32”
(118mm)
7-7/8”
(155mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-A1-LIND30-EVO-01 37 W 11 W 120 V 30”
(762mm)
5-3/8”
(117mm)
8-5/16”
(195mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-A1-LIND24-EVO-2PM-01 61.4 W 17 W 120 V 24”
(609mm)
10-17/32”
(240mm)
7-7/8”
(155mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-A1-LIND24-EVO-02 31 W 8.5 W 220~240 V 24”
(609mm)
5-11/32”
(118mm)
7-7/8”
(155mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-A1-LIND30-EVO-02 37 W 11 W 220~240 V 30”
(762mm)
5-3/8”
(117mm)
8-5/16”
(195mm)
10,000 Hours
CL-A1-LIND24-EVO-2PM-02 61.4 W 17 W 220~240 V 24”
(609mm)
10-17/32”
(240mm)
7-7/8”